Position

Deputy General Manager/Gw &

Water Resources

Supervising Hydrogeologist
Senior Hydrologist

Senior
Hydrogeologist/Modeler
Senior Hydrogeologist
Assistant Hydrogeologist
Water Resource Technician
Water Resource Technician

Senior Hydrogeologist

Assistant Hydrologist

Other Positions Held Special District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

United Water Conservation
District

Department

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Groundwater

Total Wages

$163,833

$130,182

$127,032

$123,592

$83,235

$74,931

$63,435

$62,062

$53,819

$15,288

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$58,013
$52,430
$48,719
$49,237
$23,239
$27,738
$31,834
$25,079

$7,178

$7,234



