Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy General Manager/Gw & Water Resources		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$163,833	\$58,013
Supervising Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$130,182	\$52,430
Senior Hydrologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$127,032	\$48,719
Senior Hydrogeologist/Modeler		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$123,592	\$49,237
Senior Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$83,235	\$23,239
Assistant Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$74,931	\$27,738
Water Resource Technician		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$63,435	\$31,834
Water Resource Technician		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$62,062	\$25,079
Senior Hydrogeologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$53,819	\$7,178
Assistant Hydrologist		United Water Conservation District	Groundwater	\$15,288	\$7,234